W1 - IL Agility Group
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
WAG Training Center, 2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, |L 60081
Judge: Jennifer Panattoni

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, June 8, 2024

FullHouse L1235C - 51 Entries
Standard L5C - 28 Entries
Standard L3 - 5 Entries
Standard L2 - 9 Entries
Standard L1 - 10 Entries
ColorsL35C - 39 Entries
ColorsL12- 16 Entries
Snooker L35C - 32 Entries
Snooker L12 - 11 Entries
JumpersL35C - 33 Entries
JumpersL12 - 13 Entries

Sunday, June 9, 2024

JumpersL35C - 32 Entries
JumpersL12- 11 Entries
ColorsL35C - 33 Entries
ColorsL12- 11 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 37 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 10 Entries
Jackpot L1235C - 42 Entries
Standard L5C - 27 Entries
Standard L23 - 8 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
71 dogs entered in this event wth 247 entries on Saturday and 215 entries on Sunday for a
total of 462 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, June 8, 2024

FullHouse L 1235C

4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
8003 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
8007 T Crunpet, L1,All American, Elizabeth Baldwin

4002

12006
12009
12012
16018
8001
8005
8006
12002
12004
12007
16009
8009
12005

12001
16002
12003
12010
12017
12011
12016
16001
16004
16014
20010
16015

16013
16020
16019
16003
16007
16008
16010
20006
20007
20009
20015
16016

20016
20012
20004
20005
20011
20013
20014
20017

24001

24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

Standard L5C

4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

SH Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak 8003 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Lesie Gillengerten
T Driver, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks 12012 T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
VvV Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee 16018 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
T WeeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 8005 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan 12009 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Cal ypso, L2, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Susan & Allen Oshinski 8006 JoJo, L5,All American, Mary Kroll
Sarmant ha, LC, Poodle (Minisiure), Diane Barmes 12007 T Betty, L5,Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll 16009 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
v Tgby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo 8009 H Booner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
T Pico, LS, Lowchen, Janet Century 12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
T Betty, L5,Min. American, Jean & Ronad Jahnke
S Dinger, L5,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent 12001  Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
H Boomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak 16002 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Vv Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks 12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
) ) 12011 Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julle_& Greg Janke 12015 Tyl er, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes
T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten 16004 T Buddy, L5,Mini Aussie, JanSund
Nero Bushue, LC,All American, AlyssaBushue 16015 V Fane, LC,Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld
Chi p, LC, Kaoikerhondje, Colleen Dressler 20018 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Wnn, ) LS, Miniature SCh"aPzef* Nancy Wandersge 16020 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
T Frankie, L2,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski 20008 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
T Buddy, L5,MiniAusse JnSund 16007  Dai sy, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri
T Quinn, L2, American Eskimo Dog, Cathie Guse 20015 V Deja Vu, LC,Weimaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl
S Parker, L5, AiredaeTerier, Lin Hartnett 16013 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
) 20012 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 20014 Mlo, L5,All American, KaylaRyndak
Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
Wnni e, L3,Border Collie, Madison Strickler 24001  Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Angws, L3, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Heather & George Green
Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
G ory, L1,Border Collie, Diane Kuby Standard L3
Wl low, L2,Am. Staff, Shannon Richey
T Bourne, L1, Golden Retriever, Patrick Granger 12004 T Pico, L3,Lowchen, Janet Century
T Twi zzler, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
T Sassy, L1, Collie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl 16014 T Quinn, L3, American Eskimo Dog, Cathie Guse
V Deja Vu, LC,Weimaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl
Cl ever, L1, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu 16010 W1l ow, L3,Am. Staff, Shannon Richey
20007 T Twi zzler, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane 24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
Victor, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Cheeze, L2, Australian Shepherd, AlissaBehn
Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek Standard L2
Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn i )
M1o, L5,All American, KaylaRyndak 8002 T Titus Bushue, L2 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
Fi nnl ey, L5, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
12018 V Latte, L2, Poodle Ginny Schuld
Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane 8001 Cal ypso, L2 ,WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Susan & Allen

12002 V Toby, L2, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo



Saturday (cont.)

12017 Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld

16019 W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

16003 Angws, L2, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Heather & George

20002 Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer

20004 Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Standard L1

8007 T Crunpet,

L1, All American, Elizabeth Baldwin

12003 Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten

16006 Enmma, L1, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Ruth Wedekind

16008 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

20006 T Bourne, L1, Golden Retriever, Patrick Granger

20009 T Sassy, L1, Collie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl

20005 Cheeze, L1, Australian Shepherd, AlissaBehn

20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek

20013 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn

24002 Ki rby, L1, GSP, Sandy Lewandowski

ColorsL35C

4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
8002 T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
8003 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

12006 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

12009 V Pride, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

12012 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

16018 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
8005 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
8006 JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll

12002 V Toby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo

12004 T Pico, L5, Lowchen, Janet Century

12007 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

16009 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
8009 H Booner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

12001 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

16002 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue

12011 Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

12015 Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes

12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

16004 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

20010 S Parker, L5, AiredaeTerier, Lin Hartnett

16015 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

20018 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

16020
20008
16019
16003
16007
16010
16013
20007
20015

20012
20014

24001
24003

ColorsL12

8007 T Crunpet,

8004
8001

16001
16014
12003

16008
16016
20006
20009

20001
20002
20004
20005
20011
20013

Snooker

4001
8002
8003
4002

12006
12009
12012

8005

8006
12002
12007
16009
16018

8009

Ri vers,
Br uno,
W nni e,

L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
L5 , English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
Angws, L3, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Heather & George
Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri
Wl ow, L5,Am. Staff, Shannon Richey
Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Twi zzl er, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
Dej a Vu, LC,Weimaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl

Lucy,
M1 o,

L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
L3, All American, Kayla Ryndak

Jol t,
Fl ynn,

L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

L1, All American, Elizabeth Baldwin

Bl onda, L1, ChineseCrested, Ledlie Gillengerten
Cal ypso, L2, WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Susan & Allen
Franki e, L2 ,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
Qui nn, L2, American Eskimo Dog, Cathie Guse
Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
d ory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

Cl ever, L1, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Bour ne, L1, Golden Retriever, Patrick Granger
Sassy, L1, Cadallie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl

El | e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink

Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Cheeze, L2, Audtralian Shepherd, AlissaBehn

Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek

Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn

L35C
H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
SH Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory
T Driver, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
V Pride, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
JoJo, L3, All American, Mary Kroll
V Toby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo
T Betty, L5,Min. American, Jean & Ronad Jahnke
S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas
H Boomer, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak



Saturday (cont.)

12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks 12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12001 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke 16002 T Wonder, LC, NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
16002 T Wonder, LC, NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue 12015 Tyl er, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
12015 Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes 12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee 16004 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16004 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund 20010 S Parker, L5, AiredaeTerier, Lin Hartnett
20010 S Parker, L5, AiredaeTerier, Lin Hartnett 16015 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16015 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16020 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16020 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer 16003 Angws, L3, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Heather & George
16010 W1l ow, L3,Am. Staff, Shannon Richey 16010 W1l ow, L5,Am. Staff, Shannon Richey
20007 T Twi zzler, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner 16019 W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
20015 V Deja Vu, LC,Wemaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl 20007 T Twi zzler, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
16013 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 20015 V Deja Vu, LC,Wemaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl
20018 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20012 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane 16013 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20014 M 1o, L3,All American, Kayla Ryndak
20012 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane 20014 M 1o, L5,All American, Kayla Ryndak
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Snooker L 12 24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
8001  Cal ypso, L2 ,Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Susan & Allen JumpersL12
12003 Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten 8007 T Crunpet, L1,All American, Elizabeth Baldwin
16001 T Frankie, L2,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
12018 V Latte, L2, Poodle Ginny Schuld
16003 Angws, L2, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Heather & George 8004 Bl onda, L1, ChineseCrested, Ledlie Gillengerten
16008 d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby 8001 Cal ypso, L2, WelshCorgi (Cardigan), Susan & Allen
16019 W nni e, L1, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
20009 T Sassy, L1, Collie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl 12017 Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld
12003 Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
20002 Kacey, L1, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
20004 Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz 16006 Emma, L1, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Ruth Wedekind
20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek 16016 Cl ever, L1, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
20013 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn 20009 T Sassy, L1, Collie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl
20001 El I e, L1, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
Jumpers L35C 20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20013 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
8003 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten 24002 Ki rby, L1,GSP,Sandy Lewandowski
12006 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12009 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12012 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
8005 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
8006 JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll
12002 V Toby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo
12004 T Pico, L3,Lowchen, Janet Century
12007 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
16009 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16018 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
8009 H Booner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak



Running Order List

Sunday, June 9, 2024

JumpersL35C
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20019 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20012 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16013 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20018 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
16012 Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
20015 V Deja Vu, LC,Wemaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl
20008 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
16019 W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
16007 Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
16005 Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
16015 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16002 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20010 S Parker, L5, AiredaeTerier, Lin Hartnett
16004 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
12013 Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
12011 Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12006 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
8009 H Booner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
16018 S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
16011 S Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman
16009 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12012 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12009 V Pride, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12007 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12004 T Pico, L3,Lowchen, Janet Century
8006 JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll
12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
JumpersL12
20016 Sabrena, L2, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20005 Cheeze, L2, Australian Shepherd, AlissaBehn
20003 Ber nadette, L2, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
20001 El I e, L1, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
16017 Lily, L2, Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
16008 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
16001 T Frankie, L2,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
12014 Ri ver, L2, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
12018 V Latte, L2, Poodle Ginny Schuld
8008 Skyl ar, L2, Mini Aussie, Gail Hundley

ColorsL35C
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20019 Axel , L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20012 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16013 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20018 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20015 V Deja Vu, LC,Wemaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl
20008 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
16019 W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
16007 Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri
16005 Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
16015 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
12014 Ri ver, L3, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16002 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20010 S Parker, L5, AiredaeTerier, Lin Hartnett
16004 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
12013 Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
12011 Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12001 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, ulie & Greg Janke
12006 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
8009 H Booner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
16018 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
16011 S Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman
16009 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12012 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12009 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12007 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
12004 T Pico, L5, Lowchen, Janet Century
8006 JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll
12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
ColorsL12
20016 Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20003 Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
20001 El | e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
16017 Lily, L1,Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
16008 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
16012 Bel | a, L2, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
12017 Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld
16001 T Frankie, L2,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
8008 Skyl ar, L2, Mini Aussie, Gail Hundley

12018 V Latte,

L2 , Poodle, Ginny Schuld



Sunday (cont.)

Wildcard L35C

24003
24001

20019
20012

16013
20018
20015
16012
20008
16019
16007
16005

16015
12014
12016
20010
16004
12013
12011
12010
16002
12001

12006

8009
16018
16009
12009
12008
12007
12004

8008

8006
12012
16011
12005

4002

4 A< <ununI-H

T
S
\%

SH Cooper,
4001 H Cutter,

Fl ynn,
Jol t,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Axel ,
Lucy,

L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Dej a Vu, LC,Weimaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl

Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Bruno, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt

W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt

Fane,
Ri ver,
W nn,
Par ker ,

LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

L3, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
L5, Airedale Terrier, Lin Hartnett
Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

Driver,
Booner,
Fur f ace,
Di nger,
Pri de,
Abbi e,
Betty,

L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas

L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Lentz-Andrus

L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

Pi co, L5, Lowchen, Janet Century

Skyl ar, L3, Mini Aussie, Gail Hundley

JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll

WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Wildcard L12
20016 Sabrena, L2, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20005 Cheeze, L2, Audtralian Shepherd, AlissaBehn
20003 Ber nadette, L2, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
20002 Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
20001 El I e, L1, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
16017 Lily, L1,Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
16016 Cl ever, L1, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
16008 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

16001

T Frankie, L2 ,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Jackpot L 1235C

24003
24001

20019
20016
20011
20005
20003
20002
20012

16016
16017
20015
20008
16019
16008
16007
16005
16013
16012

16015
12016
16004
12014
12013
12011
12010
12001
16002

12006

8009
16018
16009
12009
12008
12007

8008

8006
12012
12005

4002
8002
4001

Fl ynn,
Jol t,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
Cheeze, L2, Australian Shepherd, AlissaBehn
Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
Kacey, L1, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Cl ever, L1, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
Lily, L2, Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
V Deja Vu, LC,Weimaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl
T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri
Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Bel | a, L2, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

V Fane,
W nn,
T Buddy,

LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ri ver, L2, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman

Spirit, L3, Poodle, Patricia Stokely

Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue

Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

—

Driver,
Booner,
Fur f ace,
Di nger,
Pri de,
Abbi e,

L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas

L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Lentz-Andrus

Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke

Skyl ar, L1, Mini Aussie, Gail Hundley

JoJo, L3, All American, Mary Kroll

T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

A< <0vnIdH

SH Cooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory
T Titus Bushue, L3 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak



Sunday (cont.)

Standard L5C

24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

20019 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd

20012 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

16013 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

20018 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

20015 V Deja Vu, LC,Wemaraner, Kathleen Huth-Nicholl

20008 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt

16007 Dai sy, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek

16005 Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt

16015 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen

12016 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

16004 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

12013 Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely

16002 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

12011 Chi p, LC, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

12010 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue

12001 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
8009 H Booner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

16018 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas

16011 S Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman

16009 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

12007 T Betty, L5, Min. American, Jean & Ronald Jahnke
8006 JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll

12012 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

12009 V Pride, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

12005 V Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak

Standard L 23

24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

20003 Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus

20002 Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer

16012 Bel | a, L2, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

16019 W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

12017 Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld
8008 Skyl ar, L2, Mini Aussie, Gail Hundley

8002 T Titus Bushue, L2 ,All American, AlyssaBushue

Standard L1
20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
16017 Lily, L1,Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
16016 Cl ever, L1, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
12014 Ri ver, L1, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman



